SUNPAN

BERGET OFFICE CHAIR - MINA IVORY

109793

Infuse a touch of glamour to any workspace with this fabulous
modern office chair. Stocked in mina ivory fabric and completed
with a matte gold stainless steel base. Castors complete the look
for added mobility. Also available in gold sky fabric.

Dimensions

OVERALL DIMENSIONS:
SEAT HEIGHT:
SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:
GROSS WEIGHT:
NET WEIGHT:

MIN:

WEIGHT CAPACITY:
PACK:

CBM:

20FT CONTAINER:
40GP CONTAINER:
40HQ CONTAINER:

SUNPAN

19.75W x 24.75D x 35.00H in
17.75-2175in
19.751in

18.00 in

30.0 lb

23.0 b

1

300.0 lb

1pc / 2ctns
0.140

210

432

494

Construction

SWATCH CODE:
MATERIAL / COVER:
FRAME CONSTRUCTION:
BASE / LEGS:

BASE FINISH:

FABRIC CONTENT:

RUB COUNT:

FIRE RATED FOAM:

FIRE RATED COVER:
CARB COMPLIANT:
CONTRACT VIABLE:
STRUCTURE WARRANTY:
COVER WARRANTY:

Details

SKU NUMBER:

ZONE:

ORIGIN:

UPC:

ASSEMBLY REQUIRED:

875 Middlefield Road, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M1V4Z5

info@sunpan.com T 416.736.0094 1.800.787.1019 F 416.736.0098

Prices are subject to change without notice

fabric: mina ivory 35
Fabric

Wood
Stainless Steel
Matte Gold
100% Polyester
100000

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

1

1

109793

Zone 11

China
698043049942

Yes
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