SUNPAN



BERGET OFFICE CHAIR - MINA IVORY

109793

Infuse a touch of glamour to any workspace with this fabulous modern office chair. Stocked in mina ivory fabric and completed with a matte gold stainless steel base. Castors complete the look for added mobility. Also available in gold sky fabric.

Dimensions

OVERALL DIMENSIONS:	19.75W x 24.75D x 35.00H in
SEAT HEIGHT:	17.75 - 21.75 in
SEAT WIDTH:	19.75 in
SEAT DEPTH:	18.00 in
GROSS WEIGHT:	30.0 lb
NET WEIGHT:	23.0 lb
MIN:	1
WEIGHT CAPACITY:	300.0 lb
PACK:	1pc / 2ctns
CBM:	0.140
20FT CONTAINER:	210
40GP CONTAINER:	432
40HQ CONTAINER:	494

Construction

SWATCH CODE:	fabric: mina ivory 35
MATERIAL / COVER:	Fabric
FRAME CONSTRUCTION:	Wood
BASE / LEGS:	Stainless Steel
BASE FINISH:	Matte Gold
FABRIC CONTENT:	100% Polyester
RUB COUNT:	100000
FIRE RATED FOAM:	Yes
FIRE RATED COVER:	Yes
CARB COMPLIANT:	Yes
CONTRACT VIABLE:	Yes
STRUCTURE WARRANTY:	1
COVER WARRANTY:	1

Details

SKU NUMBER:	109793
ZONE:	Zone 11
ORIGIN:	China
UPC:	698043049942
ASSEMBLY REQUIRED:	Yes

SUNPAN 875 Middlefield Road, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M1V4Z5

info@sunpan.com T 416.736.0094 1.800.787.1019 F 416.736.0098